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Parts List D25333K HAMMER DRILL 2

Item Part Number Qty Part Description General Description Other Info  Repair Inst Markets
1 323489-00 1 CAP No QS
2 579212-00 1 RING No QS
3 N910599 1 TUBE No QS
4 583890-00 1 BALL No QS
5 578387-00 1 WASHER No QS
6 871690 1 SPRING No QS
8 N544044 1 HOUSING FRONT No QS
10 582319-31 1 CORDSET No QS
18 N544046 1 HANDLE SA No QS
19 330019-80 5 SCREW No QS
20 N106188 1 SPRING COMPRESSION No QS
22 NI152623 1 STOP No QS
23 N544064 1 MOTOR HOUSING SA No QS
24 N106221-01 1 BELLOWS No QS
26 330019-20 4 SCREW No QS
27 330019-80 11 SCREW No QS
28  N267567 1 SELECTOR SA BLACK No QS
29  NO091381-00 1 O RING No QS
30  N364920 1 SWITCH 240V No QS
31  N106222 1 BELLOWS No QS
32 NI159443 1 AXIS No QS
33 330019-80 2 SCREW No QS
34 821070 1 CORD CLAMP No QS
35 NAO073534 1 CORD PROTECTOR No QS
36  N412167 1 O RING No QS
37 N561701 1 SPINDLE No QS
37  N561701 1 SPINDLE No QS
37 NS561701 1 SPINDLE No QS
38 N466472 1 WIRE HARNESS No QS
39 N406771 1 BEVEL GEAR No QS
40  479478-00 1 BEARING,BALL No QS
42 N421627 3 O RING No QS
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Parts List D25333K HAMMER DRILL 2

Item Part Number Qty Part Description General Description Other Info  Repair Inst Markets
43 N395027 4 WASHER No QS
44 N422601 2 CIRCLIP No QS
45  N231636 1 SUPPORT No QS
46  N453264 1 LEVER No QS
47  326467-00 1 DETENT No QS
48  N544178 1 BRUSH KIT No QS
49  N544068 1 BRIDGE No QS
50 N584772 1 ARMATURE 230V No QS
51  605040-02 1 BEARING No QS
52 N544427 1 FIELD 230V No QS
53 N588464 1 BAFFLE SA No QS
54 870052 1 SLEEVE No QS
56 NA384556 1 SEAL SA No QS
57  N374339 1 INSERT No QS
58 NO038257 1 FELT No QS
59 N616792 1 GEARCASE SA No QS
60  324006-15 8 SCREW No QS
61  N423558 1 O RING No QS
62  N459693 1 BEAT PIECE No QS
63 N388939 1 WASHER No QS
64 N412168 1 O RING No QS
65 N413186 1 CIRCLIP No QS
66  N394408 2 O RING No QS
67  000000-11 1 NO LONGER REQUIRED ON THIS UNI No QS
68 N517447 1 PISTON No QS
69  NI123257 1 PIN No QS
70  N390874 1 CON ROD No QS
71  N505552 1 PISTON KIT No QS
72 N505553 1 RAM SA No QS
73 N431392 1 PLATE No QS
74  N663642 1 SPRING No QS
75  N433763 1 PIN No QS
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Item Part Number

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
94
96
97
98
99
99
800
801
802
821
837
837
838
839
861

N605730
N452829
N427179
N453028
N505555
N264669
323763-10
N427177
N433668
N593071
N168103
798846-02
N413662
N513678
N423558
324006-14
N468472
N783458
N467014
N502900
N502900
578970-04
870889-03
N770138
N578998
1003969-99
1003968-99
1003967-99
1003970-99
N506514
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Qty Part Description

1 CLUTCH SA

1 CRANKSHAFT

1 BEARING

1 CLIP

1 CRANKSHAFT

1 COLLAR

1 LOCKING RING

2 BEARING CAGE

1 BUSH

1 TRANSMISSION SA
1 BEARING

1 DEPTH STOP

1 HANDLE SIDE SA

1 GEAR SA
1 O RING

4 SCREW

8 PIN

1 SPINDLE

1 RETAINER

1 WASHER
1 WASHER
1 GREASE
1 GREASE
1 SEAL

1 RATING LABEL

1 S.T.CIRCLIP INSERTER
1 S.T.CIRCLIP INSERTER
1 S.T.CIRCLIP INSERTER
1 S.T.DIS-ASSEMBLY JIG
1 KITBOX

General Description
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Other Info

Short
Long

Limit Stop

Repair Inst

No
No
No
No

Markets

Qs
QS
Qs
Qs
QS
Qs
Qs
QS
Qs
Qs
QS
Qs
Qs
QS
Qs
Qs
QS
Qs
Qs
QS
Qs
Qs
QS
Qs
Qs
QS
Qs
Qs
QS
Qs



